AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

Atleta

Lavigne Marianne
Ray Lea

Loubatie Mailyn
Darrigade Mila
Proust Doriane
Maric Lea

Fournier Maeva
Nardini Hortense
Boucaya Simi
Cabestaing Marilys
Geliot Marine
Taouss Sabrina
Meinhardt Karla
Machkour Mayssem
Garnier Lea
Gornes Chloe
Piette Theodora
Mimouna Zeineb
Gremont Carla
Desneux Chrystal
Thelet Nina
Delrivo Moreira Candice
Lallouette Emma
Gremont Lucie
Monti Carla
Chniter Hana
Gerard Tina
Trincavelli Marion
Zammout Joan
Carrillo Thais
Tabet Anna
Vizzari Elena
Piette Sofia
Augustin Laureen
Etheve Spaterna Maya
Dupret Irina

Atleta

Verdat Lukas
Catalano Leo

Salczer Malcome

Le Joliff Nathan
Barraud Julien
Ferrara Joan

Gross Rami
Strazzabosco Quentin
Saginda Sinan
Loghmari Aladin
Lopez Maxime

Diana Romain

Gerold Ashton
Malerbaud Leyris Esteban
Lovin Sebastien

Mejia Sinito Emilio

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

FRA AS Monaco Natation

FRA CNS Vallauris

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Menton

FRA CN Antibes

FRA Asptt Nice

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA Asptt Nice

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Asptt Nice

FRA CN Menton

FRA Asptt Nice

FRA CN Antibes

FRA Asptt Nice

FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Menton

FRA Nice La Semeuse

FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Asptt Nice

FRA Nice La Semeuse

FRA CN Antibes

FRA Carros Natation

FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Antibes

FRA Les Dauphins Du Pays De Grasse
FRA CN Antibes

FRA Les Dauphins Du Pays De Grasse
FRA Les Dauphins Du Pays De Grasse
FRA Les Dauphins Du Pays De Grasse

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
TUR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

Anno Societa

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

FRA CN Antibes

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Carros Natation

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA CNS Vallauris

FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Antibes

FRA Nice La Semeuse
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA AS Monaco Natation

Rencontre Jeunes N 4 - Demi-Fond (Monaco, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

05'14"43
05'18"34
05'19"21
05'22"17
05'22"82
05'26"11
05'33"64
05'36"22
05'39"78
05'40"00
05'40"34
05'43"18
05'45"44
05'47"23
05'47"46
05'48"82
05'49"50
05'50"94
05'51"41
05'54"41
05'56"09
05'58"37
05'59"80
06'01"30
06'01"81
06'02"63
06'08"56
06'15"97
06'16"19
06'25"31
06'26"35
06'34"74
06'39"16
06'47"25
07'20"94
07'25"68

Tempo

04'47"31
04'49"30
04'50"48
04'54"06
04'55"88
05'02"66
05'07"53
05'07"64
05'07"97
05'08"23
05'10"12
05'10"81
05'14"71
05'15"15
05'17"34
05'19"68

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

414
399
396
385
383
371
347
339
328
328
327
319
312
308
307
303
302
298
297
289
285
280
276
273
272
270
257
242
242
225
223
209
202
190
150
145

Pti

403
394
390
376
369
344
328
328
327
326
320
318
306
305
299
292
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17 Cornu Mathis

18 Dhotelle Hugo

19 Soret Nolan

20 Bernard Tristan
21 Hamoudi Daris
22 Moore Anthony
23 Torre Joseph

24 Cassola Gabriele
25 Sauvignon Sasha
26 Gastaud Clement
27 Sirour Raphael

28 Bellon Dorian

29 Tarazi Mateo

30 Leroy Alessandro
31 Tavel Yanis

32 Oreshkin Vsevolod
33 Ortolani Anakin

34 Pourchasse Alan
35 Chadoutaud Oscar
36 Guirado Gabriel
37 Ryan-Borde Emile

Pos Atleta

Goreini Nina
Viacava Giulia Jana
Zemlyanoi Macha
Garcia Romane
Grech Thais

Jean Zephirin Rania
Boucher Lysiane
Caverne Maili
Calais Alice

10 Mailhol Prune

11 Nicolai Jeanne

12 Brett Lauren

13 Sales Lorella

14 Martin Lena

15 De Lumley Benedicte
16 Ghigo Marie

17 Juan Celeste

18 Trincavelli Cecile

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

RISULTATI

2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

FRA CN Antibes
FRA CN Antibes
FRA CN Antibes
FRA Olympic Nice Natation

FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var

FRA Asptt Nice

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA CN Menton

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Asptt Nice

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA Nice La Semeuse
FRA Asptt Nice

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Asptt Nice

FRA Asptt Nice

FRA CN Antibes

FRA Asptt Nice

FRA CN Antibes

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
MON
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006

FRA CN Cannes

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA CNS Vallauris

FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Antibes

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Cannes

FRA CN Cannes

FRA Asptt Nice

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA CN Cannes

FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var

FRA CN Cannes
FRA CN Cannes
FRA CN Cannes
FRA CN Antibes

Rencontre Jeunes N 4 - Demi-Fond (Monaco, FRA)

EIDV%NI

05'24"60
05'26"54
05'27"04
05'27"16
05'27"50
05'32"14
05'33"51
05'36"04
05'37"07
05'37"42
05'38"35
05'40"25
05'40"47
05'40"62
05'42"21
05'54"36
05'56"75
05'59"87
06'01"55
06'03"04
06'20"04

Tempo

09'48"03
09'48"60
09'58"53
10'30"43
10'31"77
10'33"32
10'42"82
10'48"58
11'03"44
11'09"40
11'11"10
11'20"95
11'21"78
11'40"52
11'45"09
11'49"92
11'54"87
11'55"86

AYS

Derojece
[

279
274
273
273
272
260
257
251
249
248
246
242
242
241
238
214
210
205
202
199
174

Pti

541
540
513
439
436
433
414
403
377
367
364
348
347
320
314
307
301
300
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Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

~NOoO O~ WNPE

Atleta

Icyk Tristan
Moreau Andrea
Raffat Noah

Billiet Etienne
Gerbier Tristann
Desanti Jeremy
Boberiether Mathias
Vitali Luc

Fitoussi Raphael
Hamel Timeo
Costantini Seraiche Thomas
Tacaille Baptiste
El Meddah Malik
Boniface Maxim
Forli Baptiste

De Lumley Victor
Diana Romain

Ben Maiza Leni
Boursier Leny
Cerea Leonardo
Trastour Lilyan
Lovin Sebastien
Fekih Nabil
Langlois Adrien
Bernard Tristan
Lehrer Hugo

Said llyes

Varini Axel
Oreshkin Vsevolod

Atleta

Romdhane Lilia
Loubatie Mailyn

Atleta

Oumailia Enzo
Druenne Theo

Tran Baptiste

Faloppa Ethan

Loyant Bellier Corentin
Diep Alexandre
Johnson Joshua

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Rencontre Jeunes N 4 - Demi-Fond (Monaco, FRA)

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA CN Antibes

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA CN Cannes

FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Antibes

FRA CNS Vallauris

FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Cannes

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA CN Antibes

FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA CN Cannes

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA CN Antibes

FRA CN Cannes

FRA Olympic Nice Natation
FRA Stade St. Laurent Du Var
FRA CN Cannes

FRA CN Cannes

FRA Olympic Nice Natation

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

FRA 2006 FRA CN Cannes
FRA 2006 FRA Olympic Nice Natation

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
MON
FRA
MON
FRA
FRA
GBR

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA Asptt Nice

FRA AS Monaco Natation
FRA CN Cannes

FRA CN Cannes

FRA CN Cannes

EIDV%NI

Tempo

09'11"52
09'39"47
09'57"86
10'01"32
10'03"28
10'11"87
10'15"42
10'16"12
10'16"42
10'17"18
10'18"91
10'25"51
10'29"77
10'30"90
10'31"03
10'36"71
10'48"92
10'50"34
10'53"91
10'55"74
10'59"81
11'10"66
11'10"97
11'13"31
11'20"09
11'28"25
11'57"01
12'13"86
12'23"74

Tempo

20'24"17
20'42"82

Tempo

17'11"81
17'26"26
18'32"77
19'07"14
19'07"81
19'44"14
20'34"76

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

519
448
407
400
397
380
374
372
372
370
367
356
349
347
346
337
319
316
311
309
303
289
288
285
277
267
236
220
211

Pti

424
405

Pti

555
532
442
404
403
367
323
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